SPEEDTIME TRACK DAY 2023.

21.07.2023. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
i | C
rack day 21.7.2023. 11.00. . . .

Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
37 1:45.776 +1.989 13:10:50.137 30 1:50.899 +1.423 13:09:24.316
(821) BODROZIC Tomislav AM6 GT 38 1:45.636 +1.849 13:12:35.773 31 1:50.993 +1.517 13:11:15.309
1 1:34.329 +2.230 11:08:36.518 p39 2:07.546 +23.759 13:14:43.319 32 1:50.231 +0.755 13:13:05.540
2 1:32.698 +0.599 11:10:09.216 40 29:17.003 +27:33.216 13:44:00.322 33 1:50.390 +0.914 13:14:55.930
3 1:47.002 +14.903 11:11:56.218 41 1:53.778 +9.991 13:45:54.100 34 1:50.851 +1.375 13:16:46.781
4 1:32.312 +0.213 11:13:28.530 42 1:56.121 +12.334 13:47:50.221 35 1:49.562 +0.086 13:18:36.343
p5 2:27.811 +55.712 11:15:56.341 43 1:50.352 +6.565 13:49:40.573 36 1:50.306 +0.830 13:20:26.649
6 3:25.991 +1:53.892 11:19:22.332 44 1:50.800 +7.013 13:51:31.373 37 1:50.642 +1.166 13:22:17.291
7 1:32.099 11:20:54.431 45 1:48.229 +4.442 13:53:19.602 p38 2:29.378 +39.902 13:24:46.669
8 2:21.657 +49.558 11:23:16.088 46 1:47.318 +3.531 13:55:06.920 39 36:26.901 +34:37.425 14:01:13.570
9 2:01.677 +29.578 11:25:17.765 47 1:50.247 +6.460 13:56:57.167 40 1:53.090 +3.614 14:03:06.660
10 1:32.209 +0.110 11:26:49.974 48 1:48.285 +4.498 13:58:45.452 41 1:50.871 +1.395 14:04:57.531
p11 2:25.144 +53.045 11:29:15.118 p49 2:09.209 +25.422 14:00:54.661 42 1:52.486 +3.010 14:06:50.017
12 2:08:22.575  2:06:50.476 13:37:37.693 50 5:49.285 +4:05.498 14:06:43.946 43 1:51.171 +1.695 14:08:41.188
13 1:36.932 +4.833 13:39:14.625 51 1:45.162 +1.375 14:08:29.108 44 1:51.095 +1.619 14:10:32.283
14 1:34.051 +1.952 13:40:48.676 52 1:46.388 +2.601 14:10:15.496 45 1:50.666 +1.190 14:12:22.949
15 1:33.229 +1.130 13:42:21.905 p53 2:30.118 +46.331 14:12:45.614 46 1:50.137 +0.661 14:14:13.086
p16 2:36.399 +1:04.300 13:44:58.304 54 13:10.291 +11:26.504 14:25:55.905 47 1:50.218 +0.742 14:16:03.304
17 48:06.610 +46:34.511 14:33:04.914 55 1:49.912 +6.125 14:27:45.817 48 1:50.758 +1.282 14:17:54.062
18 1:34.490 +2.391 14:34:39.404 56 1:50.380 +6.593 14:29:36.197 49 1:50.260 +0.784 14:19:44.322
19 1:33.597 +1.498 14:36:13.001 57 1:47.954 +4.167 14:31:24.151 50 1:50.857 +1.381 14:21:35.179
20 1:56.665 +24.566 14:38:09.666 p58 1:56.970 +13.183 14:33:21.121 51 1:49.745 +0.269 14:23:24.924
p21 2:20.641 +48.542 14:40:30.307 59 4:54.747 +3:10.960 14:38:15.868 52 1:49.972 +0.496 14:25:14.896
60 1:44.770 +0.983 14:40:00.638 53 2:03.046 +13.570 14:27:17.942
(823) JURAJ Mini Cooper 61 1:59.177 +15.390 14:41:59.815 p54 2:16.989 +27.513 14:29:34.931
1 1:55.779 +11.992 11:07:08.272 62 1:51.018 +7.231 14:43:50.833 55 15:15.518 +13:26.042 14:44:50.449
2 1:46.983 +3.196 11:08:55.255 p63 2:06.151 +22.364 14:45:56.984 p56 2:47.711 +58.235 14:47:38.160
p3 2:09.031 +25.244 11:11:04.286 64 7:54.349 +6:10.562 14:53:51.333 57 5:22.956 +3:33.480 14:53:01.116
4 8:31.172 +6:47.385 11:19:35.458 65 1:48.916 +5.129 14:55:40.249 58 1:49.476 14:54:50.592
5 1:45.506 +1.719 11:21:20.964 p66 2:02.347 +18.560 14:57:42.596 p59 2:12.638 +23.162 14:57:03.230
p6 2:14.061 +30.274 11:23:35.025
7 16:01.667 +14:17.880 11:39:36.692 (820) LAMPERT Lenart Golf 1 (827) SENARATNE Sashan Brian BMW M3
8 1:44.963 +1.176 11:41:21.655 1 2:01.776 +12.300 11:14:01.262 1 1:54.546 +3.781 13:55:26.744
9 2:04.017 +20.230 11:43:25.672 p2 2:07.556 +18.080 11:16:08.818 2 1:52.320 +1.555 13:57:19.064
10 1:44.351 +0.564 11:45:10.023 3 6:04.578 +4:15.102 11:22:13.396 p3 2:22.726 +31.961 13:59:41.790
1 1:54.830 +11.043 11:47:04.853 4 1:65.718 +6.242 11:24:09.114 4 10:56.248 +9:05.483 14:10:38.038
12 1:50.254 +6.467 11:48:55.107 5 1:52.889 +3.413 11:26:02.003 5 1:52.759 +1.994 14:12:30.797
13 1:52.393 +8.606 11:50:47.500 6 1:52.012 +2.536 11:27:54.015 6 1:52.975 +2.210 14:14:23.772
14 1:51.018 +7.231 11:52:38.518 7 1:52.859 +3.383 11:29:46.874 7 1:52.466 +1.701 14:16:16.238
15 1:59.850 +16.063 11:54:38.368 8 1:52.036 +2.560 11:31:38.910 8 2:24.727 +33.962 14:18:40.965
p16 2:12.231 +28.444 11:56:50.599 p9 2:19.795 +30.319 11:33:58.705 p9 2:32.699 +41.934 14:21:13.664
17 14:30.119  +12:46.332 12:11:20.718 10 15:31.607  +13:42.131 11:49:30.312 10 14:24.871 +12:34.106 14:35:38.535
18 1:52.814 +9.027 12:13:13.532 1" 1:51.853 +2.377 11:51:22.165 11 1:50.765 14:37:29.300
19 1:46.999 +3.212 12:15:00.531 12 1:51.196 +1.720 11:53:13.361 12 1:52.756 +1.991 14:39:22.056
20 2:00.240 +16.453 12:17:00.771 13 1:51.433 +1.957 11:55:04.794 13 2:17.532 +26.767 14:41:39.588
21 1:45.951 +2.164 12:18:46.722 14 1:52.338 +2.862 11:56:57.132 14 1:53.825 +3.060 14:43:33.413
22 1:44.605 +0.818 12:20:31.327 15 1:50.810 +1.334 11:58:47.942 p15 2:04.874 +14.109 14:45:38.287
23 2:13.129 +29.342 12:22:44 456 16 1:50.921 +1.445 12:00:38.863 p16 11:30.718 +9:39.953 14:57:09.005
24 1:43.787 12:24:28.243 17 1:50.911 +1.435 12:02:29.774
p25 2:05.368 +21.581 12:26:33.611 18 1:50.561 +1.085 12:04:20.335 (824) UZELAC Aleksandar Ford Focus
26 17:38.381 +15:54.594 12:44:11.992 19 1:50.056 +0.580 12:06:10.391 1 2:03.632 +10.040 11:12:13.587
27 1:50.991 +7.204 12:46:02.983 20 1:49.966 +0.490 12:08:00.357 p2 1:59.696 +6.104 11:14:13.283
28 1:47.744 +3.957 12:47:50.727 21 1:50.053 +0.577 12:09:50.410 3 10:09.475 +8:15.883 11:24:22.758
29 1:47.937 +4.150 12:49:38.664 22 1:50.331 +0.855 12:11:40.741 4 1:59.034 +5.442 11:26:21.792
30 1:47.163 +3.376 12:51:25.827 23 2:21.465 +31.989 12:14:02.206 5 1:58.744 +5.152 11:28:20.536
31 1:47.154 +3.367 12:53:12.981 24 2:12.215 +22.739 12:16:14.421 p6 2:14.827 +21.235 11:30:35.363
p32 1:58.119 +14.332 12:55:11.100 p25 2:16.021 +26.545 12:18:30.442 7 31:16.369  +29:22.777 12:01:51.732
p33 2:57.818 +1:14.031 12:58:08.918 26 43:29.313 +41:39.837 13:01:59.755 8 1:57.953 +4.361 12:03:49.685
34 7:22.745 +5:38.958 13:05:31.663 27 1:52.005 +2.529 13:03:51.760 9 1:59.026 +5.434 12:05:48.711
35 1:46.424 +2.637 13:07:18.087 28 1:50.935 +1.459 13:05:42.695 10 1:55.292 +1.700 12:07:44.003
36 1:46.274 +2.487 13:09:04.361 29 1:50.722 +1.246 13:07:33.417 11 1:55.164 +1.572 12:09:39.167
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SPEEDTIME TRACK DAY 2023.

21.07.2023. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Track day 21.7:2023. 11:00 . .-.. .

Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:54.518 +0.926 12:11:33.685 4 1:59.278 +0.482 11:26:21.268
p13 1:58.529 +4.937 12:13:32.214 5 2:00.616 +1.820 11:28:21.884
14 24:48.698  +22:55.106 12:38:20.912 p6 2:06.996 +8.200 11:30:28.880
15 1:54.476 +0.884 12:40:15.388 7 31:23.945  +29:25.149 12:01:52.825
16 1:59.064 +5.472 12:42:14.452 8 2:01.620 +2.824 12:03:54.445
17 1:59.008 +5.416 12:44:13.460 9 2:09.527 +10.731 12:06:03.972
18 1:54.611 +1.019 12:46:08.071 p10 2:03.923 +5.127 12:08:07.895
19 1:53.728 +0.136 12:48:01.799 11 4:39.303 +2:40.507 12:12:47.198
20 1:53.601 +0.009 12:49:55.400 12 1:59.286 +0.490 12:14:46.484
21 1:53.756 +0.164 12:51:49.156 13 2:00.429 +1.633 12:16:46.913
p22 2:10.102 +16.510 12:53:59.258 pl4 2:21.115 +22.319 12:19:08.028
23 47:09.777  +45:16.185 13:41:09.035 15 19:05.924  +17:07.128 12:38:13.952
24 1:58.655 +5.063 13:43:07.690 16 2:00.320 +1.524 12:40:14.272
25 1:59.098 +5.506 13:45:06.788 17 1:59.951 +1.155 12:42:14.223
26 1:56.195 +2.603 13:47:02.983 18 1:58.991 +0.195 12:44:13.214
27 2:03.776 +10.184 13:49:06.759 19 2:01.510 +2.714 12:46:14.724
28 2:01.768 +8.176 13:51:08.527 20 1:59.184 +0.388 12:48:13.908
29 1:54.258 +0.666 13:53:02.785 p21 2:05.708 +6.912 12:50:19.616
30 1:54.255 +0.663 13:54:57.040 22 50:49.042  +48:50.246 13:41:08.658
p31 2:13.610 +20.018 13:57:10.650 23 1:58.796 13:43:07.454
32 16:38.851  +14:45.259 14:13:49.501 24 1:59.156 +0.360 13:45:06.610
33 1:54.069 +0.477 14:15:43.570 25 2:00.286 +1.490 13:47:06.896
34 1:54.398 +0.806 14:17:37.968 26 2:00.781 +1.985 13:49:07.677
35 1:54.317 +0.725 14:19:32.285 27 2:01.401 +2.605 13:51:09.078
36 1:54.030 +0.438 14:21:26.315 p28 2:13.840 +15.044 13:53:22.918
37 1:53.907 +0.315 14:23:20.222 29 20:15.497  +18:16.701 14:13:38.415
38 1:53.592 14:25:13.814 30 2:00.636 +1.840 14:15:39.051
p39 1:56.240 +2.648 14:27:10.054 31 2:00.353 +1.557 14:17:39.404
40 16:15.098  +14:21.506 14:43:25.152 32 2:00.320 +1.524 14:19:39.724
p41 8:13.524 +6:19.932 14:51:38.676 33 1:59.424 +0.628 14:21:39.148
34 2:00.403 +1.607 14:23:39.551
(819) SIMON Danijel BMW 435 i 35 2:00.567 +1.771 14:25:40.118
1 2:08.560 +13.874 11:08:49.370 36 2:00.746 +1.950 14:27:40.864
2 2:01.456 +6.770 11:10:50.826 37 1:59.283 +0.487 14:29:40.147
3 1:58.681 +3.995 11:12:49.507 38 1:59.766 +0.970 14:31:39.913
4 1:56.728 +2.042 11:14:46.235 p39 2:08.095 +9.299 14:33:48.008
p5 2:12.463 +17.777 11:16:58.698 40 9:39.470 +7:40.674 14:43:27.478
6 30:40.605  +28:45.919 11:47:39.303 p41 2:35.659 +36.863 14:46:03.137
p7 2:38.589 +43.903 11:50:17.892
8 22:11.354  +20:16.668 12:12:29.246 (825) LUBEJ Sebastijan VW Kever
9 2:13.093 +18.407 12:14:42.339 1 2:33.043 +5.625 11:57:17.077
10 2:04.207 +9.521 12:16:46.546 2 2:32.046 +4.628 11:59:49.123
1 2:05.251 +10.565 12:18:51.797 3 2:27.418 12:02:16.541
12 2:03.460 +8.774 12:20:55.257 p4 2:27.197 -0.221 12:04:43.738
13 2:02.174 +7.488 12:22:57.431
14 2:04.471 +9.785 12:25:01.902
15 1:59.431 +4.745 12:27:01.333
p16 2:22.248 +27.562 12:29:23.581
17 45:22.755  +43:28.069 13:14:46.336
18 2:08.001 +13.315 13:16:54.337
19 2:04.206 +9.520 13:18:58.543
20 2:05.982 +11.296 13:21:04.525
21 2:03.786 +9.100 13:23:08.311
22 1:57.264 +2.578 13:25:05.575
23 1:54.686 13:27:00.261
p24 2:27.649 +32.963 13:29:27.910
(822) MARUSIC Loris Ford Focus
1 2:03.342 +4.546 11:12:14.194
p2 2:02.545 +3.749 11:14:16.739
3 10:05.251 +8:06.455 11:24:21.990
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